a subsidiary of SL INDUSTRIES, INC.
       ISO 9001 CERTIFIED
6050 King Street, Bldg A
Ventura, CA 93003
Phone: 805-486-4565
Fax: (805) 487-8911
MODEL NUMBERS:  GSM15-X-YYY G,  where X equals 5, 12, 15, 24, or 28, -YYY is any number
000-999 which represents value added options not related to safety, and G which represents compliance
to RoHS.
RATINGS:
Input:  100-240 V ac, 0.6 A, 50/60 Hz
Output:
Model Volts Amps Amps
  Convection Peak or 150 LFM
3
GSM15-5   5.1 2.35 3.0
GSM15-12 12 1.25 1.5
GSM15-15 15 1.0 1.2
GSM15-24 24 0.625 0.75
GSM15-28 28 0.54 0.64
Notes: 1. Maximum ambient temperature for rated output power is 50°C.  Storage:  -40 to +85 °C.
 2. Maximum Operating Relative Humidity 96%, no condensation.
 3. Peak power for 60 seconds, 10% duty cycle, no airflow or continuous rating with 150
LFM of airflow.